Landmark Homes

+

11

PENN'S CROSSING Your Life, Your Style!

11

KEY FEATURES:

- Adjacent to Neffsville Community Park
- Minutes from shopping, dining and entertainment
- Six fully customizable floor plans to choose from
- Located in Lititz, PA ... America's
 "Coolest Small Town"



Bani Gbadyu • 717.799.5354 • www.ownalandmark.com

About the Community

Penn's Crossing is located in Lititz, PA, Manheim Township in Lancaster County. The impressive neighborhood offers award winning 2-story home designs, ranging from 2615 to 3433 square feet. Between the beautiful home offerings and the convenience of Neffsville Community Park, this is the neighborhood to call your home.

About the Area

Manheim Township was one of Lancaster County's first Townships established in 1729. Covering approximately 22.6 square miles, roughly 7.5 miles wide and 3.2 miles long, Manheim Township has a population of close to 40,000, making it the second largest municipality in terms of population in Lancaster County. However, despite its large population, Manheim Township is still defined as a small and serene farming community while remaining conveniently close to major transportation routes and amenities.

Schools

Penn's Crossing is in Manheim Township School District.

Nearby Attractions

Dutch Wonderland • Lancaster Central Market • American Music Theatre • Fulton Theater • Lancaster Barnstormers • Lancaster Symphony • Sight and Sound Theatre • Long's Park • Neffsville Community Park • Rockvale Square and Tanger Outlets • Hands-On House Museum • Wilbur Chocolate Company • Strasburg Railroad • National Watch & Clock Museum • Park City Mall • Hans Herr House & Museum • Spooky Nook Indoor Sports Complex

Resources

Economic Development Co of Lancaster County, Lancaster Chamber of Commerce and Industry, Susquehanna Gateway Heritage Area, PA Dutch Convention and Visitors Bureau, Pennsylvania Tourism Office, Lancaster General Hospital, Lancaster Regional Medical Center



For more information on this neighborhood call or text Bani Gbadyu • 717.799.5354 banig@ownalandmark.com or visit **www.ownalandmark.com**

